Data Sheet

F/PLUG

(SEEERD)

Electrical & Lighting Products

* F-Type Satellite Plug

Code

Description

Range

Colour

Material

Weight

Inner Carton Quantity

Inner Carton Weight

Barcode

Commodity Code

Standards

Notes

¢ To be used with RG6 Coaxial Cable will ensure robust video signal for your CATV installations
e RG6/U is the most common type of cable found in CATV cable installations and is used to route and distribute
cable TV signals throughout homes and buildings. It allows for the transmission of a higher bandwidth range of

signals, making RG-6 suitable for broadband digital CATV, HD video, or satellite TV applications

F/PLUG

F-Type Satellite Plug - Quick Twist

Selectric OXi-GOLD - Audio, Visual & Digital Accessories

Chrome

Zinc Alloy

0.00172kg

25

0.043kg

5025117994887

8536690000

EN 55032

e Quick Twist design for easy connection
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